
 

 
FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE: 

Contact Person: Philip Hirrel  

Company Name: Marcello’s Chophouse   

  Telephone Number: 505-837-2467 

   

Albuquerque, New Mexico – March 28, 2012 

MARCELLO’S CHOPHOUSE – APRIL 2012  

FREE - LIVE MUSIC ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE 
  

Marcello’s Chophouse will feature free live nightly entertainment, including our popular 

open piano night every Monday in March.  Marcello’s Chophouse is located in the ABQ 

Uptown Center on the corner of Louisiana Boulevard and Indian School Road.  

 

Scheduled to perform 6:30PM – 9:30PM are:   
 

 Monday   April 1 - Open Piano Night 

 Wednesday April 4 - Tony Rodriquez  

 Thursday  April 5 - Karl Richardson 

 Friday  April 6 - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   April 7 - Tony Rodriquez Duo  

 

 Monday   April 8 - Open Piano Night 

 Wednesday April 11  - Larry Friedman 

 Thursday  April 12 - Karl Richardson  

 Friday  April 13    - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   April 14 - Tony Rodriquez Duo 

 

 Monday   April 15  - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday April 18 - Tony Rodriquez 

 Thursday  April 19 - Karl Richardson 

 Friday  April 20 - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   April 21 - Tony Rodriquez Duo  
 
 Monday   April 22  - Open Piano Night  

 Wednesday April 25 - Larry Friedman 

 Thursday  April 26 - Karl Richardson  

 Friday  April 27 - Karl Richardson Duo 

 Saturday   April 28 - Tony Rodriquez Duo  

 

 Monday   April 29  - Open Piano Night  
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